19www.harwin.com
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
16 Use with G125-32496M1-01-08-01
26 Use with G125-32496M1-02-08-02
GE
CK
O-
M

Gecko-MT Connectors
HOOD / BACKSHELL
HOW TO ORDER
G125 – 964 XX 00
SERIES CODE
CALCULATION
A B + 16.8
B 0.625 x (Total No. of contacts - 2)
C B + 7.8
D B + 4.3
1.5 A/F HEX23.80
6.60
7.00
9.60
6.20
A
D
C
BAND-IT TIE
ORDER CODE
M80-9470000 Length = 206.8mm
M80-9480000 Length = 362.0mm
  For fixing braid to rear collar
(requires Tie Dex II A30199
Micro Band tool).
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category: